
This report provided free of charge by:
AMS Sales Inc
7101 Cheviot Hills Dr
Raleigh, NC 27616

919-583-6257

4.1 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/26/24 at
11:53:41 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/16/2022
Accident reported:
minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-
end collision with another
motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

10  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

107,229  Last reported odometer reading

2017 GENESIS G80 3.8
VIN: KMHGN4JE5HU202950
SEDAN 4 DR
3.8L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
AMS Sales Inc

4.1 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/NujJ0LAOLlpZWedttiS9I2XxNAv9mz30sSD0cu049sKTLF1py1pkP3JMk9ItcwDsjhakPtAHgjq3hExM_e6PrrGUM532Tw7ewh9J5qIOGJm4NwtsFdTzxbcpum9WhdY2CNcqQ8mlr3qZBnS0TWiYWYfD5z36SXrftyYvA_P-3D3im6DUdq5ONiv4uRs2zn9u3tfBAWBDPBojHKdxRYCOJJcIBpNbfLeAOKeFcAm9K9DnPQFvxxupvQ3cUksdceKUsGOxP7cP5oSwTcAVOA5zJnrnHigoYet34q0fW46ghXLYcbf2arb_2bGQ5KlV_HKvxcJc5x-NenWxSZ_5pFFSO7WyNEc5jwdowvBY3IxkNJG5H2b5sV-noh1BVBMhACjuHw-sNhRG6aFxGP5DHZDunuwJDofmvw.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 04/16/2022. Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge. Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Virginia, Maryland

Estimated miles driven per year 18,232/yr

Last reported odometer reading 107,229

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle
18,232 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/21/2016 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $49,645
Casablanca White exterior
Black interior

Original Window Sticker

01/17/2017 16 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

08/10/2017 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/08/2018 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/15/2018 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

03/15/2018 30 Warrantech Automotive,
Inc.
Springfield, VA
warrantech.com

Service contract issued

04/23/2018 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, VA

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

03/11/2019 12,898 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/16/2020 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hanover, MD
Title #52545590

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

03/25/2020 30,481 Hanover Services
Hanover, MD
410-519-5511

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/xs5NxAZr9fkfo_HNW-TV0_2dP0Ld1wVztDftaNEjC9uP5KD-dVIptQr7yuOgNZujFEPXl1SM5HBueiFH13qdqCacZwg9ZAnWx-hfdzkWb1EcU1uHbEYvBTd5FhhMF0gjhyz4cCw5cuZVeu6vzJEhTfdqGvwCed0gi5f7ZBUqiuz4P6QYjGFS8Zw3xYWchsV0PnnvK31OFqpmP9KTVa1XnC6rrvjsuWw8xXoo3UNX904hexz84_RoTBOeYTU6FaUz6vCJNLrvpalOxilkwue75IvFOlzxrrxQ16d-kBqRAI65UHcVLtRxj3OP9yVY5mrVRrUse7MB4nMYU9ktWTUE4wr5v4x_NnoooEOOy4nHEMsyxtoe8JW4omgTBC6PIkpx-SFRrdTO7JjwP4imLM9er73gMDMEp34OqO0f.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/LwFk0au5_Qsy6u3oxejtBPw95bhuKgaZlnqEczXgoT3aZGsZQhHSQH161FXHEyzdBNUs4TvT2Je5dFeqETEoTExAqPeE7WYXwavzUA9rEmxyh8zluyw9E1kG5yZ115dyBnhjVYlhCJbLGu-EGiZyhP5SHYfDv9yPF7joOhvLR-bGnJ4Dovjnk0V7de1h4JtL6GfMCJe66QkgCwq0HFkOvlIm8j6feWz4yWXOKg8TOk6u-kpuIH8KPugYb4vUQwBOczci_xvaXSp4mPJzspS_B4XB1nJJXq-hj7LchkR89JJ7F5GUKpHSEUsD7jXMO4LaYF20foAmXYgEo3NIhbwPQVzv1S2puRqv4OKNAX_x9XgMJ8JM5bhOYiiUTl1klELfyQK5ia-rpwEjZMyFKIfdvcjao81GMweNbXqG.cfx


exxon.com/en/find-
station?
latitude1=39.261990983
769515&longitude1=-76.
89276746318359&latitud
e2=39.12895444297279
&longitude2=-76.552877
9368164&q=hanover,%20
md%2021076,%20united
%20states

4.2 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

01/10/2021 Maryland
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/01/2021 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hanover, MD
Title #52545590

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

12/29/2021 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Lewes, DE
302-644-4070
mrtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire(s) replaced
Alignment checked
Tire(s) balanced
Four wheel alignment performed

03/19/2022 77,425 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Lewes, DE
302-644-4070
mrtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated
Tire(s) balanced

04/16/2022 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
with another motor vehicle
Damage to front
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

Damage Location



CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

06/04/2022 82,693 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Lewes, DE
302-644-4070
mrtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated
Alignment checked
Tire(s) balanced
Four wheel alignment performed

09/30/2022 87,987 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Lewes, DE
302-644-4070
mrtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated
Tire(s) balanced

11/22/2022 Maryland
Inspection Station
Baltimore, MD

Passed emissions inspection

12/03/2022 90,569 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Lewes, DE

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-



302-644-4070
mrtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated
Tire(s) balanced

02/27/2023 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hanover, MD
Title #52545590

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

03/08/2023 95,411 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Lewes, DE
302-644-4070
mrtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated
Alignment checked
Four wheel alignment performed

04/25/2023 Genesis Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #902G AUXILARY
CANISTER INST. & STICKER INST.

Click here or call 1-844-340-9741 to
locate an authorized Genesis dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

05/31/2023 98,528 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Lewes, DE
302-644-4070
mrtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire repaired
Tire(s) balanced
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked

06/26/2023 99,625 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Lewes, DE
302-644-4070
mrtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
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https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.genesis.com/us/en/genesis-retailer-location.html


07/18/2023 100,290 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Lewes, DE
302-644-4070
mrtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated

01/25/2024 107,000 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/25/2024 107,229 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

02/15/2024 Genesis Motor America Manufacturer recall issued
NHTSA #24V107000
Recall #018G 2017-19MY G80(DH),
2019MY G90(HI), 2019MY G70(IK)
STARTER AS
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Click here or call 1-844-340-9741 to
locate an authorized Genesis dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

03/16/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

03/26/2024 Genesis Motor America Connected Services available with
subscription

Connected Services offers a suite of
safety, guidance, and remote features
Learn more

-
-

-

-
-

-

Description: HYUNDAI/GENESIS HAS FILED SAFETY RECALLS 254 AND 018G TO ADDRESS
A CONDITION INVOLVING THE STARTER ASEEMBLIES IN CERTAIN HYUNDAI/GENESIS
VEHICLES PRODUCED FOR SALE IN THE U.S. AND CANADA. HYUNDAI/GENESIS IS
CONDUCTING THISACTION TO ENSURE THE SAFETY OF ITS VEHICLES FOR
HYUNDAI/GENESIS CUSTOMERS.
THE STARTER SOLENOID IN THE SUBJECT VEHICLES COULD BE CONTAMINATED WITH
WATER IF OPERATED IN ABNORMALLY WET CONDITIONS SUCH AS A FLOODED ROAD.
MOISTURE CONTAMINATION WITHIN THE STARTER SOLENOID COULD CAUSE AN
ELECTRICAL SHORT OVER TIME. AN ELECTRICAL SHORT COULD RESULT IN SIGNIFICANT
OVERCURRENT, INCREASING THE RISK OF AN ENGINE COMPAARTMENT FIRE WHILE
PARKING OR DRIVING.
Remedy: REMEDY NOT YET AVAILABLE; OWNERS CAN CONTINUE DRIVING THESE
VEHICLES,HOWEVER, HYUNDAI RECOMMENDS PARKING THEIR VEHICLES OUTSIDE AND
AWAY FROM STRUCTURES UNTIL THE RECALL REMEDY IS COMPLETED.

https://www.genesis.com/us/en/genesis-retailer-location.html
http://www.mygenesis.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help


Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/26/24 at 11:53:41 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/26/24 11:53:41 AM (CDT)

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 GENESIS G80 vehicle
(VIN: KMHGN4JE5HU202950), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/26/24
at 12:53 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


